Sr.No Nameof Students

O O~NOOTA~,WNPE

Aher Mayur Sanjay

Aher Pranam Dilip

Aher Pratik Sharad

Aher Satyam Ramdas

Aher Vaishnavi Sanjay
Ahire Akshata Prakash
Ahire Priyanka Suresh
Ahire Shweta Shridhar
Ahirrao Akshay Vilas
Ahirrao Shivani Sunil

Bagul Ashwini Kishor
Bankar Tushar Anil

Baraf Dipak Devidas
Bhadke Aarti Trambak
Bhandare Amol Anil
Bhandare Gayatri Uttamrao
Bhandare Pratik Sanjay
Bhandare Rushikesh Sahebrao
Bhikule Ravindra Jagannath
Bhoj Komal Uttam

Bhor Akshay Dattu

Bhosale Sneha Tangji
Borade Pooja Sharad

Both Sahil Vijay

Chaudhari Ajay Ramesh
Chaudhari Vaibhav Bhausaheb
Chavan Akash Ganesh
Chavan Sharayu Prakash
Daine Priyanka Nandu
Dawange Mayur Rajendra
Deshmukh Prajwal Nanasaheb
Dhage Snehal Sanjay
Dhakne Manisha Haribhau
Dhanrale Deepali Shamrao
Dhepale Akash Shravan
Dhikale Gautami Sanjay
Dhikale Kgja Shankar
Dhikale Kaveri Dattatraya
Dhikale Madhuri Santu
Dhikale Nikita Tangji
Dhikale Pooja Ratan

Fugat Manisha Vasant
Fugat Prathamesh Kailas
Gadekar Shubham Bharat
Gaikwad Abhishek Arun
Gaikwad Nikesh Popat
Gajare Monali Sahebrao
Gajare Sonali Sahebrao
Gangurde Dipali Ramesh
Gangurde Sagarika Subhash
Ghute Chetan Y ashwant
Gosavi Maheshwari Balugiri
Gurgude Prashant Goraknath
Handore Kirti Vishnu
Jadhav Panka Arun

Jagtap Aishwarya Nanasaheb
Janjale Aishwarya Subhash
Jondhale Swapnil Ramdas
Kadam Abhimanyu Bhaskar
Kadam Gayatri Madhav
Kadam Komal Shekhar
Kadam Pratiksha Sharad
Kadam Roshan Sharad
Kadam Sunetra Bruhaspati
Kale Shruti Ravindra

Kale Vrushali Dattatray
Kanse Samadhan Krishna
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Contact
9921180963
7720951650
9763773189
9623011195
9823315347
9673811101
9923041300
8390730134
8788481650
7276588171
9158226664
9545534102
9767646378
8308408991
960479618
9763540994
9850743528
9552260210
7875018311
9765511671
7798388583
9767744802
9970673391
8983574445
8149538682
8308566247
9527107890
9404589039
9561357252
9011565045
9673342062
9096274360
9422484188
9823310963
9423174511
9325626233
9881600464
8605673165
9923235022
9850300220
9226337292
9527948223
9623402833
7350604315
9552874716
9673285816
9975954265
9096963397
9175816042
8806137957
7623075671
8411801009
7030000696
9545113165
9767133370
7378781667
9765481331
9657438101
8698320129
9730976993
7588558546
9545549463
9823858918
9765244785
9822551485
9763368478
8446351733

Gender
Mae
Male
Mae
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female
Mae

Female

Female
Male
Mae

Female
Mae

Female
Mae
Male
Mae

Female
Mae

Female

Female
Male
Mae
Male
Mae

Female

Female
Male
Mae

Female

Female

Female
Mae

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Mae
Male
Mae
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female
Mae

Female
Mae
Female
Mae
Female
Female
Male
Mae
Female
Female
Female
Mae
Female
Female
Female
Mae

Category
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
B-OBC
B-OBC

C-SC
C-sC
B-OBC
B-OBC
C-sC
B-OBC
D-ST
B-OBC
A-Open
A-Open
B-OBC
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
B-OBC
A-Open
B-OBC
C-SC
A-Open
B-OBC

F-NT (B)
A-Open

G-NT (C)
B-OBC
A-Open
A-Open

H-NT (D)

F-NT (B)

G-NT (C)
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
B-OBC
B-OBC
A-Open
B-OBC
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
B-OBC
B-OBC
B-OBC

C-sC
D-ST

H-NT (D)
B-OBC
A-Open

C-sC
A-Open
B-OBC
A-Open
A-Open
B-OBC
B-OBC
A-Open
B-OBC
A-Open
B-OBC

CRN NO
013496
013480
014135
013532
013251
013250
011368
013389
013525
013271
013189
014203
013376
013232
013468
013150
013849
013472
013465
013470
014193
011264
014159
014161
013407
014254
013479
013233
013384
014088
013497
013485
013482
013458
014028
013269
013448
013192
013356
013228
011405
013380
013484
011392
010411
013463
013455
013457
013464
013459
014210
013239
011805
013477
014206
013334
013254
011586
013467
013460
011219
011817
013187
013744
012679
013982
013382

Grant
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
8l
82
83

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Khan Sana Farooque
Khangal Shivani Ashok
Khare Karuna Pradeep
Kharote Kalyani Rajesh
Kotkar Amol Jagannath
Kunkari Komal Anil

L abhade Roshan Balasaheb
Lokhande Chetan Ashok
Lokhande Vishal Vilas
Made Rakesh Shankar
Mandlik Shubham Arjun
Maniyar Roshan Taiyab
Mate Pooja Balasaheb
More Akash Padmakar
More Pratik Prakash
Nadge Anand Ruban
Pagar Akshay Dilip

Pagar Mayur Kailas

Pagar Mayuri Sunil

Pagar Shubham Vasant
Pagar Shubhangi Vasant
Palkhede Nikhil Bajirao
Pathan Firoj Latif

Patil Dipali Shivaji

Patil Ganesh Dashrath
Patil Mayur Dilip

Patil Pratik Rajendra

Patil Sagar Sharad

Patil Saurabh Shantaram
Pawar Kalpesh Vijay
Pawar Prem Raghunath
Rajole Priyanka Somanath
Salunke Dimple Dinesh
Salunke Mahima Hiraman
Sandhan Mahesh Ashok
Sandhan Sachin Dinkar
Satpute Sagar Sudam.
Sayyed Arbaj Rasul
Shaikh Altamash Sikandar
Shaikh Muskan Anwar
Shejwal Amol Sunil
Shejwal Darshan Mohan
Shelar Anjali Hiraman
Shelar Gayatri Narayan
Shelar Pratap Sanjay
Shevkar Megha Vishwanath
Shinde Jay Valu

Shinde Nikita Nivrutti
Shinde Onkar Dnyaneshwar
Shinde Shivani Rajendra
Shinde Sonali Somnath
Shinde Suragj Sanjay
Shingade Tushar Valmik
Shirsath Swapnil Sanjay
Shivale Gaurav Jagdish
Sonar Bhavana Pradip
Sonawane Kalpesh Kailas
Sonawane Komal Suryabhan
Suryawanshi Chaitali Bapu
Varade Shraddha Eknath
Vidhate Lalit Yadav
Vidhate Priyanka Sanjay
Vishwakarma Sandip Kallu
Wadghule Vaishnavi Nitin
Wagh Ankita Bhausaheb
Wagh Pooja Somnath
Wagh Sujit Rgjendra
Wagh Tejashwini Sanjay

68
69
70

72
73
74

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
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9921036284
16022000
9561974489
7769824484
9922158527
7218473100
8975053882
9273210840
9763666495
9049398137
9075987107
9923217836
9763807345
9156141667
9112661227
8153054797
9673313768
9145101681
7558487001
9423553955
9011642772
9765132720
8317244255
7588516292
9673387393
9067120124
9689333222
9689787135
9405572390
9904546879
7038964918
9657459129
8290397668
8308360720
9923232597
9096112933
8390722529
8483852126
7350400955
9604087126
7066943707
9823364832
7743926938
9970450882
9960311213
9922894131
7559258080
9096414876
7768898742
8275014595
9921194378
8796316992
9823828562
9881139301
8551024135
8007003859
8806284201
9604752026
9881210488
9763285476
9823317347
7875500308
7263074474
9595950188
9923384309
9168564645
7744012463
7030251671

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Mae
Male
Mae
Male
Mae
Female
Mae
Male
Mae
Male
Mae
Female
Mae
Female
Mae
Male
Female
Male
Mae
Male
Mae
Male
Mae
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Mae
Male
Mae
Male
Female
Male
Mae
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Mae
Male
Mae
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

A-Open
A-Open
C-sC
B-OBC
A-Open
B-OBC
B-OBC
C-SC
C-sC
D-ST
B-OBC
B-OBC
B-OBC
B-OBC
A-Open
D-ST
B-OBC
B-OBC
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
B-OBC
A-Open
A-Open
B-OBC
B-OBC
B-OBC
A-Open
B-OBC
D-ST
F-NT (B)
OPEN
A-Open
A-Open
B-OBC
B-OBC
B-OBC
B-OBC
K-SBC
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
B-OBC
OBC
B-OBC
B-OBC
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
B-OBC
A-Open
A-Open
D-ST
B-OBC
B-OBC
B-OBC
A-Open
D-ST
B-OBC
A-Open
B-OBC
B-OBC
B-OBC
B-OBC
B-OBC
C-sC
A-Open
B-OBC

013483
013462
014149
013335
013461
013253
014209
013440
013439
013489
013490
013469
014133
013981
013494
014214
013452
013451
013748
011339
011275
013820
013371
013241
013807
014006
013508
013256
013486
014204
013473
013186
013852
013191
013505
013431
013502
013487
013476
011200
014125
011857
013230
013235
011498
013433
013199
013244
013243
011217
011263
013806
013428
013980
014205
013185
013488
013258
014158
013268
013481
013434
013168
013275
011830
013217
014253
013266

GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT



136 Waghmare Sonali Ram 136 A 9689455937 Femae B-OBC 014037  GRANT
137  Zalte Shital Sanjay 137 A 7265866862 Femde A-Open 011273  GRANT
138  Zalte Shivani Subhash 138 A 9404403007 Female A-Open 013466  GRANT



